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Valor Exterior Decorative Shutters are manufac-
tured from a durable polypropylene compound 
with the colour moulded right into the plastic. 
Wood grain texture and beaded detailing give 
our shutters an elegant look, and are available in 
many styles to suit virtually any home. Although 
our shutters are custom made to size; because 
they are constructed using both extruded and 
moulded parts it's necessary to pay attention to 
the minimum and maximum lengths and width 
availability for each style.

LOUVER PANEL

BOARD & BATTEN

Custom Size Vinyl Shutters
                              ...made to order
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WHITE (WH/01)

BRIGHT WHITE (BWH/117)

PAINTABLE (PT/30)

WEDGEWOOD BLUE (WBL/04)

FOREST GREEN (FG/28)

BURGUNDY (BU/27)

BLACK (BK/02)

TUXEDO GREY (TGR/18)

BORDEAUX (BDX/167)

WICKER (WKR/23)

CLAY (CL/08)

CLASSIC BLUE (CB/36)

MIDNIGHT GREEN (MG/122)

FEDERAL BROWN (FBR/09)

MUSKET BROWN (MBR/10)

WINEBERRY (WY/78)

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Fasteners Included
12 - 2-1/2” zinc screws with colour matched 
plastic caps are included with installation instructions. 
If installing into masonry, #8 nylon anchors will be required (not included). 
Shutter Lock Plastic Fasteners can be purchased as an option if desired,  
which eliminate the need for anchors.

Painting Shutters
A “PAINTABLE” VERSION IS AVAILABLE, it is a different type of plastic and MUST be specified when ordering. Please indicate “PAINTABLE” where a colour would 
normally be specified. We recommend a light exterior grade primer, and a quality exterior acrylic paint. Our coloured shutters CAN NOT BE PAINTED. The durable 
material does not allow paint to adhere. 

Warranty
VALOR Custom Shutters come with a 40 year limited warranty, that covers excessive fading, cracking, and peeling, etc. 
The warranty covers only the cost of the product.

MIDNIGHT BLUE (MBL/166)

  BUILD A CODE: 
To Build Shutter Ordering Code, replace ?? With 2 Digit Width Code
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LOUVER AND RAISED PANEL BOARD & BATTEN
STYLE ACTUAL WIDTH WIDTH CODE STYLE ACTUAL WIDTH WIDTH CODE

9.25" 09 7.75" 08
A1-A4, C, E, G, J 12.00" 12 L1-Spaced Boards 12.00" 12

14.50" 15 16.50" 16
16.50" 16  20.50" 20

 18.00" 18 7.00" 08
M1-Joined Boards 10.50" 12

14.00" 16
 17.50" 20

M2-Joined Arched Top 14.00" 14
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}
Line	 Article	 Description	 Quantity	 UOM	 Gross	Price	 Amount
No.	 No.
	
	 	 Description:
	 	 Model/Style/Number:
	 	 Colour:
	 	 Size:
	 	 	 Allowance,	Freight:
	 	 	 In	Store	Serv.	Ded.:
	 	 	 Trade	Discount	%:

Shutter Ordering Instructions

1000108337 A1 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 15.00 144.00

1000108337 A2 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 15.00 144.00

1000108337 A3 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 15.00 144.00

1000108337 A4 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 15.00 144.00

1000108369 C1 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 18.00 110.00

1000108369 C2 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 18.00 110.00

1000108369 E1 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 18.00 55.00

1000108369 G1 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 22.00 110.00

1000108369 J1 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 33.00 144.00

1000108369 J2 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 33.00 144.00

1000108369 J3 9.25, 12.00, 14.50 16.50, 18.00 33.00 144.00

1000108369 L1 7.75, 12.00 16.25, 20.50 18.00 144.00

1000108369 M1 7.00, 10.50 14.00, 17.50 18.00 144.00

1000108369 M2 14.00 N/A 48.25 144.00

1000108218 Shutter Accessories 
- As listed in Price List

WHITE (WH/001)
BRIGHT WHITE (BWH/117)
BLACK (BK/002)
WEDGEWOOD BLUE (WBL/004)
CLAY (CL/008)
FEDERAL BROWN (FBR/009)
MUSKET BROWN (MBR/010)
WICKER (WKR/023)
PAINTABLE (PT/030)
BURGUNDY (BU/027)
TUXEDO GREY (TGR/018)
WINEBERRY (WY/078)
BORDEAUX (BDX/167)
FOREST GREEN (FG/028)
MIDNIGHT GREEN (MG/122)
CLASSIC BLUE (CB/036)
MIDNIGHT BLUE (MBL/166)

u	Enter the Home Depot Article Number shown directly above the Price List for the item you wish to order.
 
v	Once you've entered the correct Article Number the Main Description should automatically display a Shutter style range that the style you wish to order falls within,   
 If not check that you've entered the correct Article number. If so, enter the Style Code for the Shutter you wish to order.
 
w	Enter the Product Code shown for the item in the Price List you wish to order.
 
x	Enter the Colour code for the Colour you wish to order, PLEASE USE THE FULL CODE. Example for Bright White, ENTER: BWH/117. This will ensure that you do not delay  
 the order by Valor having to determine which White you require. There are several colours that offer more than one shade so it is important to provide the Colour Code.
 
y	Enter the Width and Length of the shutter you wish to order, example 14.50 x 49.75
 From the table above select ONLY one of the available widths for the Style selected. Widths CAN NOT be customized.
  
z	From the table above enter a length between the MINIMUM and MAXIMUM lengths available for the style you wish to order. 
 You may ENTER LENGTHS TO THE QUARTER INCH. Example: 49.00, 49.25, 49.50, or 49.75.
 
{	As all Prices for Shutters are by the PAIR, enter a quantity by the PAIR. If you require a single shutter (or Half a Pair), enter 0.50 in the quantity field. 
 Your order will show the Units as EA, given the correct Per Pair Price we know you are ordering a PAIR.
 
 Enter the Warehouse List Price from the book, the system will automatically calculate discounts.
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	 Article	 Style	 Standard	 Premium	 Min.	 Max.
	 Number	 Code	 Width	 Width	 Length	 Length
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A1 ARCH TOP 
 w/Centre Bar
A2 STRAIGHT TOP 
 w/Centre Bar
A3 ARCH TOP  
 w/o Centre Bar
A4 STRAIGHT TOP 
 w/o Centre Bar

LOUVER-OVER-PANELC

A1 A4A3A2 C2C1

A
C1 LOUVER OVER PANEL ARCH TOP  

C2 LOUVER OVER PANEL 
 STRAIGHT TOP

Standard Widths: 
9.25”, 12” and 14.5” widths

Premium Widths:
16.5” and 18” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 15”
Maximum: 144”. Order any 
length from 15” to 144” in 
1/4”increments. 
A3 & A4 Style Shutters may 
be  +/- 1/2” from length 
ordered. 

All shutter prices 
are per pair.

Standard Widths: 
9.25”, 12” and 14.5” widths

Premium Widths:
16.5” and 18” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 18”
Maximum: 110”. Order any 
length from 18” to 110” in 
1/4”increments. 

All shutter prices 
are per pair.

CAT: SHVL A - LOUVERED

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
15.00” - 36” SHV-A??-036 113.75 149.36
36.25” - 39” SHV-A??-039 119.79 155.41
39.25” - 43” SHV-A??-043 130.01 165.64
43.25” - 48” SHV-A??-048 142.66 178.30
48.25” - 52” SHV-A??-052 152.92 188.54
52.25” - 55” SHV-A??-055 162.12 197.74
55.25” - 60” SHV-A??-060 174.82 210.44
60.25” - 64” SHV-A??-064 184.99 220.61
64.25” - 67” SHV-A??-067 192.66 228.28
67.25” - 72” SHV-A??-072 205.35 240.98
72.25” - 75” SHV-A??-075 213.00 248.62
75.25” - 79” SHV-A??-079 223.11 258.72
79.25” - 87” SHV-A??-087 243.44 279.08
87.25” - 96” SHV-A??-096 266.40 302.02

96.25” - 108” SHV-A??-108 298.52 334.14
108.25” - 120” SHV-A??-120 327.46 363.11
120.25” - 144” SHV-A??-144 388.47 424.09

CAT: SHVP C - LOUVERED OVER PANEL

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
18.00” - 36” SHV-C??-036 193.71 223.02
36.25” - 39” SHV-C??-039 203.87 236.15
39.25” - 43” SHV-C??-043 217.44 253.63
43.25” - 48” SHV-C??-048 234.41 275.53
48.25” - 52” SHV-C??-052 248.00 293.01
52.25” - 55” SHV-C??-055 258.17 306.15
55.25” - 60” SHV-C??-060 275.15 328.05
60.25” - 64” SHV-C??-064 288.72 345.54
64.25” - 67” SHV-C??-067 298.91 358.66
67.25” - 72” SHV-C??-072 318.47 383.13
72.25” - 75” SHV-C??-075 326.05 393.68
75.25” - 79” SHV-C??-079 339.64 411.17
79.25” - 87” SHV-C??-087 366.78 446.20
87.25” - 96” SHV-C??-096 397.33 485.59

96.25” - 110” SHV-C??-110 444.85 546.85

G

E

E1

G1

ONE PANEL

TWO PANEL

E1 ONE PANEL STRAIGHT TOP

G1 TWO PANEL STRAIGHT TOP

Standard Widths: 
9.25”, 12” and 14.5” widths

Premium Widths:
16.5” and 18” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 18”
Maximum: 55”. Order any 
length from 18” to 55” in 
1/4”increments.

All shutter prices 
are per pair. 

Standard Widths: 
9.25”, 12” and 14.5” widths

Premium Widths:
16.5” and 18” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 22”
Maximum: 110”. Order any 
length from 22” to 110” in 
1/4”increments. 

All shutter prices 
are per pair. 

CAT: SHVP E - ONE PANEL

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
18.00” - 36” SHV-E??-036 194.38 228.98
36.25” - 39” SHV-E??-039 208.05 246.22
39.25” - 43” SHV-E??-043 226.25 269.19
43.25” - 48” SHV-E??-048 249.00 297.90
48.25” - 52” SHV-E??-052 267.20 320.88
52.25” - 55” SHV-E??-055 280.86 338.09

CAT: SHVP G - TWO PANEL

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
22.00” - 36” SHV-G??-036 223.79 258.52
36.25” - 39” SHV-G??-039 237.45 275.77
39.25” - 43” SHV-G??-043 255.64 298.74
43.25” - 48” SHV-G??-048 278.40 327.46
48.25” - 52” SHV-G??-052 296.59 350.42
52.25” - 55” SHV-G??-055 310.26 367.63
55.25” - 60” SHV-G??-060 333.03 396.36
60.25” - 64” SHV-G??-064 351.22 419.32
64.25” - 67” SHV-G??-067 364.88 436.55
67.25” - 72” SHV-G??-072 387.62 465.25
72.25” - 75” SHV-G??-075 401.27 482.48
75.25” - 79” SHV-G??-079 419.47 505.45
79.25” - 87” SHV-G??-087 455.89 551.42
87.25” - 96” SHV-G??-096 496.85 603.10

96.25” - 110” SHV-G??-110 560.56 683.47
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J

J3J2

J1

M

LTHREE PANEL
BOARD & BATTEN
SPACED BOARDS

BOARD & BATTEN
JOINED BOARDS

AVAILABLE IN 
2, 3, 4 AND 5 SLATS
(Depending on size requirements)

AVAILABLE IN 
2, 3, 4 AND 5 SLATS
(Depending on size requirements)

J3J2J1

J1 EQUAL SIZE PANELS  
J2 SMALLER MIDDLE PANEL  
J3 SMALLER TOP PANEL

Standard Widths: 
7.75” and 12” widths

Premium Widths:
16.25” and 20.5” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 18”
Maximum: 144”. 
Order any length from 
18” to 144” in 
1/4”increments. 

Style Note: 
7.750" Width 2-Boards 
12.00" Width 3-Boards 
16.25" Width 4-Boards
20.50" Width 5-Boards
Shutters 55in or longer  
will have a 3rd batten in  
the centre of the shutter.

All shutter prices 
are per pair. 

Standard Widths: 
9.25”, 12” and 
14.5” widths

Premium Widths:
16.5” and 18” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 33”
Maximum: 144”. 
Order any length from 
33” to 144” in 
1/4”increments.

Style Note: 
J1-3-Equal Size Panels, 
J2-Smaller Centre Panel 
(2/5, 1/5, 2/5), 
J3-Smaller Top Panel 
(1/5, 2/5, 2/5)

All shutter prices 
are per pair. 

CAT: SHVP J - THREE PANEL

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
33.00” - 36” SHV-J??-036 328.17 363.04
36.25” - 39” SHV-J??-039 341.82 380.29
39.25” - 43” SHV-J??-043 360.03 403.27
43.25” - 48” SHV-J??-048 382.78 431.98
48.25” - 52” SHV-J??-052 400.98 454.95
52.25” - 55” SHV-J??-055 414.64 472.13
55.25” - 60” SHV-J??-060 437.37 500.89
60.25” - 64” SHV-J??-064 455.60 523.85
64.25” - 67” SHV-J??-067 469.24 541.07
67.25” - 72” SHV-J??-072 491.98 569.79
72.25” - 75” SHV-J??-075 505.66 587.00
75.25” - 79” SHV-J??-079 523.85 610.01
79.25” - 87” SHV-J??-087 560.27 655.94
87.25” - 96” SHV-J??-096 601.23 707.64

96.25” - 108” SHV-J??-108 655.84 776.53
108.25” - 120” SHV-J??-120 710.47 845.43
120.25” - 144” SHV-J??-144 819.68 983.24

CAT: SHVB L - SPACED BOARD & BATTEN

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD        PREMIUM
18.00” - 36” SHV-L??-036 181.02 281.78
36.25” - 39” SHV-L??-039 187.56 292.63
39.25” - 43” SHV-L??-043 196.21 307.15
43.25” - 48” SHV-L??-048 207.73 323.92
48.25” - 52” SHV-L??-052 217.32 339.13
52.25” - 55” SHV-L??-055 249.15 395.28
55.25” - 60” SHV-L??-060 260.00 413.37
60.25” - 64” SHV-L??-064 268.70 427.83
64.25” - 67” SHV-L??-067 275.21 438.67
67.25” - 72” SHV-L??-072 286.05 456.81
72.25” - 75” SHV-L??-075 292.56 467.66
75.25” - 79” SHV-L??-079 301.26 482.13
79.25” - 87” SHV-L??-087 318.61 511.06
87.25” - 96” SHV-L??-096 338.15 543.65

96.25” - 108” SHV-L??-108 364.20 587.07
108.25” - 120” SHV-L??-120 390.26 630.48
120.25” - 144” SHV-L??-144 442.39 717.35

CAT: SHVB M - JOINED BOARD & BATTEN

LENGTH
 

PRODUCT CODE 
PRICE

STANDARD     PREMIUM     M2-ARCHED TOP
18.00” - 36” SHV-M??-036 181.02 281.78 N/A
36.25” - 39” SHV-M??-039 187.56 292.63 N/A
39.25” - 43” SHV-M??-043 196.21 307.15 N/A
43.25” - 48” SHV-M??-048 207.73 323.92 485.89
48.25” - 52” SHV-M??-052 217.32 339.13 508.69
52.25” - 55” SHV-M??-055 249.15 395.28 592.94
55.25” - 60” SHV-M??-060 260.00 413.37 620.05
60.25” - 64” SHV-M??-064 268.70 427.83 641.75
64.25” - 67” SHV-M??-067 275.21 438.67 658.01
67.25” - 72” SHV-M??-072 286.05 456.81 685.23
72.25” - 75” SHV-M??-075 292.56 467.66 701.49
75.25” - 79” SHV-M??-079 301.26 482.13 723.19
79.25” - 87” SHV-M??-087 318.61 511.06 766.57
87.25” - 96” SHV-M??-096 338.15 543.65 815.48

96.25” - 108” SHV-M??-108 364.20 587.07 N/A
108.25” - 120” SHV-M??-120 390.26 630.48 N/A
120.25” - 144” SHV-M??-144 442.39 717.35 N/A

Standard Widths: 
7” and 10.5” widths. M2 Arched Top available in 14” only

Premium Widths:
14” and 17.5” widths

Lengths: Minimum: 18”, Maximum: 144”. Order any length from 18” to 144” in 1/4”increments.
              M2 Arched Top - Minimum: 45", Maximun: 94" 

Style Note: 
7.00" Width 2-Boards; 10.50" Width 3-Boards; 14.00" Width 4-Boards; 17.50" Width 5-Boards 
Shutters 55in or longer will have a 3rd batten in the centre of the shutter.

All shutter prices are per pair. 
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Louver Solid

Shutter Lock Plastic Fastener

Decorative Hinge & S-Hook

Quarter Round Tops

Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
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ARTICLE NO.: 1000108218

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470

SHUTTER ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE*

SHX-1001517 QTR Round Top-Louver 81.80
SHX-2001517 QTR Round Top-Solid 81.80
SHX-300300 Shutter Lock Fastener 14.77
SHX-400300BK Hinge & S-Hook 42.99

*Quarter round prices are per pair.

EXAMPLES

Quarter Round Tops
• Typically used on round or arch top windows.
•  Available only in 14.5” width and 17” height.
•  Louvered and solid styles.
• Colours (see page 1).
• Not available for Board & Batten style 

Shutter Lock Plastic Fastener
•  Eliminates the need for anchors if installed in masonry material.
•  Available in all shutter colours. 12 / bag. 

Decorative Hinge & S-Hook
• Replicate the look of old traditional hinged shutters with S-Hooks (or holdback)
•  Includes 4 Hinges & 2 S-Hooks
•  Available in black only. Hinge & S-Hooks are sold as a kit and cannot 
 be purchased separately. 

A

B

C
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Standard Options:
 Packaged:  Pilaster Kits contain one left and one right pilaster and one 
  left and one right plinth block. Purchase 6” or 9” Window Header separately.

 Sizes:  Pilaster Kit cuts down to fit door heights up to 102”. Choose any window header style or 
  size. Join headers together with keystones to fit wider openings (i.e. garage, patio doors).

 Installation: Surface Mount

 Features:  Beautiful fluted pilasters are easily cut to fit your door height with no exposed fasteners.

 Colours:  See page 15 for our standard molded through plastic colours.  

     HOW TO BUILD A DOOR SURROUND

STEP 1: Pick 6” or 9” Dentil or Flat Header

STEP 2: Measure door width, edge to edge,  
 add 14” to accomodate pilasters

STEP 3: Order same colour pilaster kit

1 1/4"

4 3/16"

1 7/8"

96"

9"

9"

9"

6 7/8"

6 15/16"

33 5/8" – 128" (without keystone)

33 5/8" – 73 5/8" 

Flat Panel

Classic Dentil

1 1/4"

2 13/16"

1 7/8"

6"
Classic Dentil

33 5/8" – 73 5/8" (without keystone)

6"
Flat Panel

96"

9"

6 7/8"

6 15/16"

Pilaster Kit shown with 6” HEADERS

Pilaster Kit shown with 9” HEADERS

Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
www.valor.ca

ARTICLE NO.: 1000108075

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470

PILASTER KIT (Does not include header)

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING 
(per box)

PRICE  
(each)

EXD-10881111 Pilaster Kit 1 left/1 right 477.83

8
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Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
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Standard Options:
 Packaged:  One header/box. Keystone included.

 Sizes:  Available widths: 33 5/8", 37 5/8", 43 5/8", 
  65 5/8", and 73 5/8". Use two headers 
  together plus a keystone for wider widths

 Installation: Surface Mount, Fiber cement compatible

 Features:  Suitable for installation over brick, stucco, 
  fiber cement, vinyl, or wood siding.

 Colours:  See page 15 for our standard molded through  
  plastic colours.  
  

6 1/16"

6 3/8"

3 1/16" 1 1/2"

3"

5 1/16"

6 3/16"

3"

37 7/8"

33 5/8"

6 1/16"

6 1/16"

41 7/8"

37 5/8"

6 1/16"

6 1/16"

6 1/16"

47 7/8"

43 5/8"

69 7/8"

65 5/8"

77 7/8"

73 5/8"

2 11/16"

Depth dimensions apply to all headers

1 1/4"

33 5/8"

37 5/8"

43 5/8"

65 5/8"

73 5/8"

37 7/8"

33 5/8"

41 7/8"

37 5/8"

47 7/8"

43 5/8"

69 7/8"

65 5/8"

77 7/8"

73 5/8"

33 5/8"

37 5/8"

43 5/8"

65 5/8"

73 5/8"

ARTICLE NO.: 1000108075

ARTICLE NO.: 1000108075

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470

6"  WINDOW HEADERS (FLAT PANEL)

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING 
(per box)

PRICE  
(each)

EXD-10820633 6" x 33.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 150.27
EXD-10820637 6" x 37.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 168.17
EXD-10820643 6" x 43.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 178.94
EXD-10820665 6" x 65.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 265.69
EXD-10820673 6" x 73.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 311.46
EXD-10820600 6" Flat Keystone 1 59.44

6"  WINDOW HEADERS (CLASSIC DENTIL)

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING 
(per box)

PRICE  
(each)

EXD-10810633 6" x 33.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 150.27
EXD-10810637 6" x 37.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 168.17
EXD-10810643 6" x 43.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 178.94
EXD-10810665 6" x 65.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 265.69
EXD-10810673 6" x 73.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 311.46
EXD-10810600 6" Dentil Keystone 1 59.44
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9" Window Headers
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.

WAREHOUSE LIST PRICE
Home Depot

Effective October 1, 2020
Page 10 of 14

Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
www.valor.ca

Standard Options:
 Packaged:  One header/box. Keystone included.

 Sizes:  Flat Panel available widths:  33 5/8", 37 5/8",  
  43 5/8", 65 5/8", 73 5/8" and 128” 
  Classic Dentil available widths: 73 5/8" only 
  (for widths up to 147 1/4” use two 73 5/8”   
  headers. For widths greater than 147 1/4” 
  call for quote)

 Installation: Surface Mount, Fiber cement compatible

 Features:  Suitable for installation over brick, stucco, 
  fiber cement, vinyl, or wood siding. 

 Colours:  See page 15 for our standard molded through  
  plastic colours.  
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Depth dimensions apply 
to all Flat headers

Depth dimensions apply 
to all Classic Dentil 
headers
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ARTICLE NO.: 1000108075

ARTICLE NO.: 1000108075

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470

9"  WINDOW HEADERS (FLAT PANEL)

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING 
(per box)

PRICE  
(each)

EXD-10820933 9" x 33.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 232.09
EXD-10820937 9" x 37.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 265.65
EXD-10820943 9" x 43.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 279.63
EXD-10820965 9" x 65.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 419.48
EXD-10820973 9" x 73.625" Flat Header (w/keystone) 1 488.87
EXD-10820900 9" Flat Keystone 1 79.64

9"  WINDOW HEADERS (CLASSIC DENTIL)

PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PACKAGING 
(per box)

PRICE  
(each)

EXD-10810973 9" x 73.625" Dentil Header (w/keystone) 1 488.87
EXD-10810900 9" Dentil Keystone 1 79.64
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Standard Colours
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.

Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
www.valor.ca 11

WAREHOUSE LIST PRICE
Home Depot

Effective October 1, 2020
Page 11 of 14

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470

Standard colours shown below are moulded 
through plastic and come with a 40 year limited warranty. 

 COLOUR CODE  WH BWH FBR WBL MBR FG BU BK TGR WY BDX CL WKR MG CB MBL PT

 COLOUR CODE NUMBER  001 117 009 004 010 028 027 002 018 078 167 008 023 122 036 166 030
 

 SHUTTERS & SHUTTER ACCESSORIES

 All Shutter Styles  • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

 Quarter Round Tops  • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

 Shutter Lock Plastic Fasteners • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

 Decorative Hinge & S-Hooks        •
 

EXTERIOR DECOR  

 6" Flat Window Headers  • •     •  •  •  • •    •

 6" Dentil Window Headers • •     •  •  •  • •    •

 9" Flat Window Header  • •     •  •  •  • •    •

 Pilaster Kit  • •     •  •  •  • •    •

 Notes:  Colour reproductions in this guide and all other merchandising materials are approximate. Please select colours from actual colour chips. 
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SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.

WAREHOUSE LIST PRICE
Home Depot

Effective October 1, 2020

Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
www.valor.ca

Maintenance  Free...
	 • Custom Decorative Shutters

 • Siding Accessories

 • Exterior Mouldings

 • PVC Columns

VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
1800 Courtneypark Dr. East, Units 2-4 
Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1W1
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470


